4a
ORDINANCE NO. 29? 3
ANIOU14T OF TA S TO BE, LEVIW ORDINANCE TO MAKE, DETERVITTE AND DECURE VIE
UPON ' In-1E CURTIENT ASSESSM TS AND TkX : ROLLS FOJ._i Tff..1` FISCA011, YEAS BEGINNING
JULY 1, 1961 AND ENDIPIG, JUKE !, C, 19c,2, AND TO MJUIZ A S.E.VAPAT];? riLPPROPRIATIG,N FOR
EACH OFFICE AND OFFICER, DEPA- RTMENT, RUILDING OR OTTTKP PURPOS., IN COIFNECTTON
WITIT TIM OPM*010N OF TIfE CITY OF OREGON AIM 7T 1" T TilE OF TA, X`: c
60 LEVIED ARE APPR() PRIATED PC"d _;, XfdZ' DTTURES, k' N'! I NG Aid

Fee, _...... I.....................
250. M
45. 80 22. 50 r, ance Codification
25000
Po7. 35160. 00 4700290. 00 SO. On 1,
1'•, Cem fees - ... .............. •...•••
P., nd At] nrney' s opinion ..... ...... ......... .....
do .00130.00
325fIQ167. 71 125 W198. 80 272 58
o
3Uo. 00 11, ter tickets . .......... I ...................
555. 00
0alnlal Outlay
503. 00
I00.00 office Equipment ................... _
i 7UTAL \ SCNiCIPAL COURT AND
f0, 954 38 S 10, 435. 17 5, 1971? f 11. 165. 00 LAW . DEPARTMENT ....................... f 14, 806. 00
FINANCE DEPARTMENT ( S)
25, 838. 19 f 19, 90130 is 70, 00937 $ 20, 078. 00 City%°
nal
Recorder
Services . • ........ ..... • ... • ..... • • • • • • 1 7, 050.00
Art. City Recorder 4a time ... ................... 2, 2S0. 00
I Accountant ......................................
4. 500. 00
S024. 00
Clerk II ............... 1........................
Clerk 1.........................................
3,024.00 '
Clerk I .........................................
3. 024.00
Maintenance and Operation
1, 521. 8E 008. 90 63. 26 1, 300. 00
1. 250. 00
off!- supplies only • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • ^ • • •' • • •
Printing and postage .. ................•....... 1.
1. 200. 00
1300. 00
1, 100. 41 040.52 805. 5020. 25 60. 00 Bouka and periodicals ...........................
40. 00
53. 57788. 78 67. 67308. 88 18n. 7S 40( I( 10 Telephone and telegraph .........................
htveungs and orgamullona ...................:.••
355. 00125. 00
41. 00 11. 21296. 55
51. 05
336. 28 75A0500. 00 Equipment Maintenance ..... SO5. 00
100. 00
245. 0442. 00 20. 00 28.90 to 11 ... recording.......
1, 603. 48
Allothers ........... All
COP"', Outlay
550.00
250. 00 3, 143. 00 300. 00 300. 00 011ice Equipment ............ ..... I............
Interest on U. S. Treasury Bonds .................
859.84
as an• r 4t. ut1. ANCE DEPARTMENT ... .......... 5 27,047. 00
NON- DEPART> IENTAL EXPENSES ( 0)
5 20. 210. 00
13, 736. 28 17, 393. 86
3, 947. 16
29, 349. 65
2, 371. 51 S 24 3t;4.
00
4, 3GLU0
Retirement .................... .............
SIAC ....
4, 790. 00
2, 200. 002, 620. 36
2, 334. 00 2A99 1, 287. 50
2412. 00 Prior Service Retirement
Examination ices . ........ .
2W fA
211. 00